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HERSES ROTATIVES REPLIABLES
KLAPPBARE KREISELEGGEN

GRADAS ROTATIVAS PLEGABLES
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1. MODIFICA ROTORI E CUSCINETTI SU ROTORI NEW
Adatto per lavori gravosi garantisce lunghe durate.
2. RULLI PERNO DA D.45 A D.50 MM NEW
Migliora il carico di resistenza del rullo.
3. RULLI GAMBI RASCHIETTI SALDATI NEW
Stabilita e resistenza della posizione dei raschietti.
4. RASCHIETTI REVERSIBILI IN HARDOX NEW
Raschietti reversibili in acciaio speciale antiusura garantisce elevata resi-
stenza e lunga durata. 
5. BARRA LIVELLATRICE ALLARGATA
Per ottenere un ottimale livellamento del terreno.
6. PROTEZIONE ATTACCO OSCILLANTE 2P NEW
Evita uscita laterale del terreno e riduce l’ingolfamento.
7. MODELLO NUOVO ATTACCO 3P III° NEW
Adatto a trattori moderni di robusta costruzione garantisce adeguata 
resistenza a tutte le condizioni di lavoro e trasporto.
8. GRUPPO SPONDINE PRO
Vasche Evita uscite del terreno e ingolfamenti.
9. PROTEZIONI CE VASCA NEW
Nuova geometria delle protezioni vasca.
10. MARTINETTI BARRA LIVELLATRICE Optional
Grande comfort e precisione per i professionisti più esigenti.
11. TELAI PORTA VASCA IN STRUTTURA TUBOLARE RETICOLARE
Conferisce alla macchina rigidezza e resistenza per lavori gravosi
12. SISTEMA ISOBUS NEW Optional
Permette di monitorare le caratteristiche funzionali principali dell’erpice.
Compatibile 4.0

1. MODIFICATION AND BEARINGS ON ROTORS NEW
Suitable for heavy duty work guarantees long life.
2. NEW ROLLERS PIN D.45 TO D.50 MM NEW
Improves the roller’s load of resistance.
3. NEW WELDED SCRAPER ROD ROLLERS NEW
Scraper’s position stability and resistance.
4. REVERSIBLE SCRAPERS IN HARDOX NEW
Reversible scrapers made of special wear-resistant steel guarantees high 
resistance and long life. 
5. ENLARGED LEVELLING BAR
To achieve optimum ground levelling.
6. 2P SWING ATTACHMENT PROTECTION NEW
Avoid contact with the 2P oscillant attachment.
7. NEW MODEL MOUNT 3P III° NEW
Suitable for robust construction modern tractors ensures adequate resi-
stance to all working conditions and transport.
8. GROUP SPONDINE PRO
Tanks avoid ground exits and engulfments.
9. TANK CEC PROTECTORS NEW
Tank guards new geometry.
10. LEVELING ROD JACKS Optional
Supplied as optional, it allows to satisfy professional clients demands.
11. TUB FRAMES IN TUBULAR LATTICE STRUCTURE
Great comfort and precision for the most demanding professionals.
12. ISOBUS SYSTEM NEW Optional
Allows monitoring harrow’s main functional characteristics.
Compatible with 4.0

1. MODIFICATION ROTORS ET ROULEMENTS SUR ROTORS NEW
Convient pour les travaux lourds garantit de longues durées.
2. GALETS PIVOTANTS DE D.45 À D.50 MM NEW
Améliore la charge de résistance du rouleau.
3. ROULEAUX RACLEURS SOUDÉS NEW
Stabilité et résistance de la position des racleurs.
4. RACLEURS RÉVERSIBLES EN HARDOX NEW
Racleurs réversibles en acier spécial anti-usure garantit une résistance 
élevée et une longue durée de vie.
5. BARRE DE NIVELLEMENT ÉLARGIE
Pour obtenir un nivellement optimal du sol.
6. PROTECTION OSCILLANTE 2P NEW
Éviter tout contact avec le raccord oscillant 2P.
7. MODÈLE NOUVELLE FIXATION 3P III NEW
Adapté aux tracteurs modernes de construction robuste, il garantit une 
résistance adéquate à toutes les conditions de travail et de transport.
8. GROUPE SPONDINE PRO
Évitez les sorties du sol et les noyages.
9. PROTECTEURS CE BAIGNOIRE NEW
Nouvelle géométrie des protections de baignoire.
10. VÉRINS NIVELEUSE Optional
Grand confort et précision pour les professionnels les plus exigeants.
11. CHÂSSISPORTE-BAIGNOIREENSTRUCTURETUBULAIRERÉTICULAIRE
Confère à la machine rigidité et résistance pour les travaux lourds.
12.SYSTÈME ISOBUS NEW Optional
Il permet de surveiller les principales caractéristiques fonctionnelles de-
laherse.

1. ÄNDERUNG ROTOREN UND ROTOR LAGERUNG NEW 
Mehr Haltbarkeit in schweren Arbeitsbediengungen. 
2. DURCHMESSER DER WALZENWELLEN VON 45 BIS 50 MM NEW 
Verbessert die Belastbarkeit der Walzen.
3. GESCHWEISSTE ABSTREIFER HALTERUNGEN NEW 
Stabiler und Widerstanfähiger Position des Abstreifer. 
4. ABSTREIFER ZUM WENDEN AUS HARDOX NEW 
Höhe Festigkeit und lange Lebensdauer. 
5. BREITERE PLANIERSCHIENE 
Optimale Nivellierung und Krummelung des Bodens. 
6. UNTERLENKERLASCHEN SCHUTZ NEW 
Vermeidet den Kontakt mit den Unterlenkerlaschen. 
7. NEUER DREIPUNKT ANBAUBOCK NEW 
Die robuste Bauweise geeignet für die modernste Traktoren ist zuverlässig 
in allen Arbeits- und Transportphasen. 
8. PRO SEITENWÄNDE 
Stabiler und länger: halten mehr Boden in der Maschine. 
9. CE WANNESCHUZT NEW 
Neue Geometrie für sicherer Arbeit.
10. HYDRAULISCHE TIEFENFÜHRUNG DER PLANIERSCHINE Optional 
Für die Profis, die Wert auf  Bequemheit, Genuaigkeit und Feinarbeit legen. 
11. WANNENRAHMEN AUS GITTERROHRROHR 
Mehr Steifigkeit und Widerstandfähigkeit für die Feinarbeit.
12. ISOBUS SYSTEM NEW Optional 
Ermöglicht die Überwachung der wichtigsten funktionellen Eigenschaften 
der Kreiselegge.

1. MODIFICACIÓN DE ROTORES Y COJINETES EN ROTORES NUEVO
Adecuado para trabajos pesados garantiza largas duraciones.
2. RODILLOS DE PERNO DE D.45 A D.50 MM NUEVO
Mejora la carga de resistencia del rodillo.
3. NUEVOS RODILLOS DE TALLO RASCADORES SOLDADOS NUEVO
Estabilidad y resistencia de la posición de los raspadores.
4. RASPADORES REVERSIBLES EN HARDOX NUEVO
Raspadores reversibles en acero especial antidesgaste garantiza una alta 
resistencia y larga vida útil. 
5. BARRA DE NIVELACIÓN AMPLIADA
Para conseguir una nivelación óptima del terreno.
6. PROTECCIÓN DE ATAQUE OSCILANTE 2P NUEVO
Evite el contacto con el ataque 2P oscilante.
7. MODELO NUEVO DE LA FIJACIÓN 3P III° NUEVO
Adecuado para tractores modernos de construcción robusta garantiza la 
resistencia adecuada a todas las condiciones de trabajo y transporte.
8. GRUPO DE BARRAS PRO
Cubas Evita las salidas del suelo y los engordantes.
9. PROTECCIONES CE TANQUE NUEVO
Nueva geometría de las protecciones de la bañera.
10. GATOS DE BARRA DE NIVELACIÓN Opcional
Gran confort y precisión para los profesionales más exigentes.
11. CHASIS DE LA BAÑERA EN ESTRUCTURA TUBULAR RETICULADA
Confiere rigidez y resistencia a la máquina para trabajos pesados
12. SISTEMA ISOBUS NUEVO Opcional
Permite monitorizar las características funcionales principales de la grada.
Compatible con 4.0
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Questo modello unisce e sviluppa due 
modelli storici di produzione Breviagri, 
Mekfold 220 e 260. Qui troverete solu-
zioni di design migliorate per soddisfare 

i livelli più elevati di prestazioni, affidabilità e 
sicurezza.

This model combines and develops two 
historical production models Breviagri, 
Mekfold 220 and 260. Here you will find 
improved design solutions to meet the 

highest levels of performance, reliability and 
safety.

Ce modèle combine et développe deux 
modèles historiques de production Bre-
viagri, Mekfold 220 et 260. Vous trou-
verez ici des solutions de conception 

améliorées pour répondre aux niveaux les 
plus élevés de performance, de fiabilité et de 
sécurité.

Dieses Modell vereint und entwickelt 
zwei historische Modelle der Produktion 
Brevi Agri, Mekfold 220 und 260. Hier fin-
den Sie dazu verbesserte konstruktive 

Lösungen, um ein höheres Niveau an Leistung, 
Zuverlässigkeit und Sicherheit zu erfüllen.

Este modelo combina y desarrolla dos 
modelos históricos de producción Bre-
viagri, Mekfold 220 y 260. Aquí encon-
trará soluciones de diseño mejoradas 

para satisfacer los más altos niveles de rendi-
miento, fiabilidad y seguridad.

DOTAZIONE DI SERIE
STANDARD EQUIPEMENT

EQUIPEMENT DE SERIE
SERIENZUBEHÖR

INCLUDIDO EN LA SERIE

mod. 1 2 3

P24F 4 mm 50 mm 48

•	 Albero cardanico centrale con frizione a dischi.
•	 Cardani laterali diretti.
•	 Regolazione rulli posteriori con martinetti meccanici.
•	 Attacco a tre punti cat. III.
•	 Barre livellatrici con regolazione manuale.
•	 Attacchi anteriori oscillanti.
•	 Chiusura/Apertura idraulica con ganci di sicurezza.
•	 Gruppo centrale ad una velocità.
•	 Gruppi laterali con cambio di velocità.
•	 Barra luci posteriori.
•	 Ancora anteriore centrale.
•	 Bandelle laterali basculanti e regolabili.
•	 Coltelli 300x15mm.
•	 Collari parasassi.
•	 Sistema flottante meccanico.
•	 Protezioni antinfortunistiche a norma CE.

QUESTO PARTICOLARE SISTEMA DI MONTAGGIO DEI COLTELLI CONSENTE:
This system to assembly the blades allows:
Ce système spécial de montage des lames permet de:
Deise spezielle Zinkenmontage-System erlaubt:
Este sistema de montaje de las cuchillas permite de:

•	 RIDURRE L’ASSORBIMENTO DI POTENZA E CONSUMI DI CARBURANTE
	 To reduce the absorption of power and a saving fuel consumption
	 Réduire l’absorption de puissance et de consommation de carburant.
	 Verriengerung der Leistungsaufnahme und des Kraftstoffverbrauchs
	 Reducir la absorción de potencia y consumos de carburante

•	 ELIMINARE LE VIBRAZIONI
	 To eliminate the vibrations
	 Éliminer les vibrations
	 Laufruhe mit weniger Vibrationen
	 Eliminar las vibraciones

•	 ZOLLE FINI PER UNA PERFETTA SEMINA
	 Fine clods for a perfect sowing
	 Produire des plaques fines pour une plantation parfaite.
	 Zerkleinerte Schollen und schön eingehebnete Saatbeet.
	 Terrones finos para una perfecta siembra

FASATURA COLTELLI
SPECIAL MOUNTING OF BLADES • DÉCALAGE DES COUTEAUX • ANORNUNG DER ZINKENTRÄGER • 

MONTAJE SPECIAL CUCHILLAS

•	 Central cardan shaft with disc clutch.
•	 Direct side joint.
•	 Rear roller adjustment with mechanical jacks.
•	 Connection to three points cat. III.
•	 Levelling bars with manual adjustment.
•	 Swinging front connections.
•	 Hydraulic closure/opening with safety hooks.
•	 Central unit at one speed.
•	 Side units with speed change.
•	 Rear light bar.
•	 Central anchor.
•	 Adjustable tilting side bands.
•	 Knives 300x15mm.
•	 Parasitic collars.
•	 Mechanical floating system.
•	 Safety protections in accordance with CE.

•	 Cardan central avec embrayage à disques.
•	 Cardans latéraux directs.
•	 Réglage des rouleaux arrière avec vérins mécaniques.
•	 Attaque à trois points cat. III.
•	 Barres de mise à niveau avec réglage manuel.
•	 Attaques avant oscillantes.
•	 Fermeture/Ouverture hydraulique avec crochets de sécurité.
•	 Groupe central à une vitesse.
•	 Groupes latéraux avec boîte de vitesses.
•	 Barre lumineuse arrière.
•	 Ancre centrale avant.
•	 Barres latérales basculantes et réglables.
•	 Couteaux 300x15mm.
•	 Collerettes.
•	 Système flottant mécanique.
•	 Protections de sécurité conformes aux normes CE.

CUSCINETTI
BEARINGS • ROULEMENTS • LAGERUNG • COJINETES

VALVOLE DI BLOCCO

Safety valves
Soupapes de sécurité
Sicherheitventil fuer 
Klappzylindern
Válvulas de seguridad

GANCI DI SICUREZZA

Safety hooks
Crochets de sécurité
Sicherheitshaken
Ganchos de seguridad

SICUREZZA
SAFETY • SÉCURITÉ • SICHERHEIT • SEGURIDAD

PROTEZIONI ATTACCHI OSCILLANTI

Protection for oscillating attacks
Protections attaques oscillantes
Unterlenker Schutz
Protecciones de ataque oscilante

PROTEZIONI CE UTENSILI

CE tool guards
Protections CEoutils
WanneschutzCE
Protecciones CE herramientas

•	 Zentrale Kardanwelle mit Scheibenkupplung.
•	 Direkte seitliche Kardangelenke.
•	 Verstellung der hinteren Walzen mit mechanischen Zylindern.
•	 Befestigung mit drei Punkten cat.III.
•	 Nivellierstangen mit manueller Einstellung.
•	 Schwenkbare vordere Kupplungen.
•	 Hydraulischer Verschluss/Öffnung mit Sicherheitshaken.
•	 Zentrale Gruppe mit einer Geschwindigkeit.
•	 Seitliche Gruppen mit Geschwindigkeitsänderung.
•	 Bar Rückleuchten.
•	 Noch vorne mittig.
•	 Schwenkbare und verstellbare Seitenbänder.
•	 Messer 300x15mm.
•	 Kragen Parasiten.
•	 Mechanisches schwimmendes System.
•	 Schutzausrüstung nach CE Norm.

•	 Eje cardan central con embrague de disco.
•	 Cardanes laterales directos.
•	 Regulación de rodillos traseros con gatos mecánicos.
•	 Enganche de tres puntos cat. III.
•	 Barras de nivelación con ajuste manual.
•	 Acoplamientos delanteros oscilantes.
•	 Cierre/Apertura hidráulica con ganchos de seguridad.
•	 Grupo central a una velocidad.
•	 Grupos laterales con cambio de velocidad.
•	 Barra de luces traseras.
•	 Ancla delantera central.
•	 Bandejas laterales abatibles y ajustables.
•	 Cuchillos 300x15mm.
•	 Collares parachoques.
•	 Sistema flotante mecánico.
•	 Protección contra accidentes conforme a la normativa CE.
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CON FRIZIONE A DISCHI

With slip clutch
Avec sécurité à disques
Mit Rutschkupplung
Con embragues de discos

STANDARD

 CON FRIZIONE AUTOMATICA
 
With cam clutch
Avec sécurité à came
Mit Nochenschaltkupplung
Con embrague de securidad

OPTIONAL

CARDANO
SPECIAL MOUNTING OF BLADES • DÉCALAGE DES COUTEAUX • ZINKEN • MONTAJE SPECIAL CUCHILLAS

CARDANI LATERALI DIRETTI

With cam clutch
Avec sécurité à came
Seitliche Gelenkwellen ohne 
Überlastsicherung
Con embrague de securidad

STANDARD

RULLI POSTERIORI
REAR ROLLERS • ROULEAUX ARRIÈRES • HINTERE WALZEN • RODILLOS POSTERIORES

RULLO DENTATO
(Ø 525) - (Ø 164-273)
Spiked roller 
Rouleau à dents
Zinkenwalze 
Rodillo a dientes

RULLO GABBIA
(Ø 450-500)
Cage roller
Rouleau cage
Stabwalze 
Rodillo jaula

RULLO PACKER
(Ø 500-550)
Packer roller
Rouleau packer
Zahnpackerwalze
Rodillo packer

RULLO LISCIO
(Ø 406)
Smooth roller
rouleau lisse maxi
Glattwalze maxi
Rodillo liso maxi

RULLO SMINUZZATORE
(Ø 500)
Crumbling roller
Rouleau emotteur
Krummenpackerwalze
Rodillo desmenuzador

BARRA LIVELLATRICE POSTERIORE
Rear levelling bar
Barre niveleuse arrière
Hintere Planierschienen
Barra niveladora trasera

STANDARD

PROTEZIONE SASSI
Stone protection
Protéctions cailloux
Steinabweiser
Eliminador de rastro

STANDARD

GRUPPI LATERALI CON CAMBIO

Side groups with gearbox
Groupes latéraux avec boîte de vitesses
Seitliche gruppen mit schaltung
Grupos laterales con caja de cambios

STANDARD

GRUPPI LATERALI
GEARBOXES • BÔITES • SEITLICHE GETRIEBEN • CAJA ENGRANAJES

ALLESTIMENTI
FEATURES • FONCTIONS • MERKMALE • CARACTERÌSTICAS



ACCESSORI

•	 Cardano con frizione automatica.
•	 Coltelli con riporti antiusura.
•	 Supplemento forcella cardano.
•	 Supplemento cardani laterali con frizione automatica.
•	 Regolazione rullo posteriore con martinetti idraulici.
•	 Sistema flottante con martinetti idraulici.
•	 Kit ancore rompi-traccia rigide.
•	 Ancora rompi-traccia con perno.
•	 Ancora rompi-traccia no-stop.
•	 Supplemento prezzo per barra luci DIN11030.
•	 Kit protezione coltelli per trasporto.
•	 ISOBUS e ProVision visivo compatibili 4.0.
•	 ISOBUS e ProActive parametri operativi compatibili 4.0.
•	 Regolazione idraulica barra livellatrice.

•	 Cardan automatic comparison.
•	 Knives with anti-wear coating.
•	 Supplement for cardan fork.
•	 Additional side drive with automatic clutch.
•	 Rear roller adjustment with hydraulic jacks.
•	 Hydraulic jacks floating system.
•	 Rigid track eradicator
•	 Track eradicators with bolt
•	 No-Stop track eradicators
•	 Surcharge price for DIN11030 light bar.
•	 Knife protection kit for transport.
•	 ISOBUS and ProVision visual compatible 4.0.
•	 ISOBUS and ProActive operating parameters compatible 4.0.
•	 Hydraulic adjustment levelling bar.

•	 Cardan avec embrayage automatique.
•	 Couteaux avec des reports anti-usure.
•	 Supplément fourche à cardan.
•	 Supplément de cardans latéraux avec embrayage automatique.
•	 Réglage du rouleau arrière avec vérins hydrauliques.
•	 Système flottant avec vérins hydrauliques.
•	 Efface-trace fixation boulonnée.
•	 Efface-trace fixation goupillee.
•	 Efface-trace non-stop.
•	 Supplément prix pour barre d’éclairage DIN11030.
•	 Kit de protection des couteaux pour le transport.
•	 ISOBUS et Provision.
•	 ISOBUS et proactive paramètres opérationnels compatibles 4.0.
•	 Réglage hydraulique de la barre niveleuse.

SENZA ATTREZZI! SENZA FATICA!

Without tools! Without effort!

Sans outils! Sans fatigue!

Ohne werkzeug! Ohne mühe!

Sin las herramientas! Sin esfuerzo!

IL SISTEMA BREVIAGRI PER SOSTITUIRE GLI UTENSILI 
IN UN ATTIMO

•	 The Breviagri system in order to replace blades 
in a moment.

•	 Le système Breviagri pour changer les outils 
dans un seul instant.

•	 Das Breviagri Schnellwechsel System der 
Zinken

•	 El sistema Breviagri para substituir las cuchillas 
en un momento.

DISPONIBILE

Available on • Disponible • Verfügbar • Disponível

P24F 300 x 15

COLTELLI
BLADES • COUTEAUX • ZINKEN • CUCHILLAS
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Disponibili riporti antiusura
Available wear coatings
Reports d’usure disponibles
Verschleißauflage aus Karbid erhältlich.
Disponibles recambios antidesgaste

OPTIONAL

SUPERFAST

•	 Gelenkwelle mit Nochenschaltkupplung.
•	 Zinken mit Verschleissauflage aus Karbid. 
•	 Mehrpreis Sonder Gelenkwelle Gabeln.
•	 Mehrpreis Seitliche Gelenkwellen mit Nochenschaltkupplung.
•	 Verstellung der hinteren Walzen mit hydraulischen Zylindern.
•	 Spurlockerer.
•	 Spurlockerer mit Bolzenverstellung.
•	 No-Stop gefederte Spurlockerer.
•	 Zinken Schnellwechsel Superfast.  
•	 Beleuchtung mit Tafeln Din 11030.
•	 Zinkenschutz Kit für den Transport. 
•	 ISOBUS und ProVision.
•	 ISOBUS und ProActive. 
•	 Hydraulische Verstellung der Planierschienen.

•	 Cardan con embrague automático.
•	 Cuchillos con refuerzos antidesgaste.
•	 Suplemento de horquilla cardan.
•	 Suplemento de cardan lateral con embrague automático.
•	 Ajuste del rodillo trasero con gatos hidráulicos.
•	 Sistema flotante con gatos hidráulicos.
•	 Kit de anclas rígidas.
•	 Todavía rompes-pista con el perno.
•	 Todavía rompes-pista sin parar.
•	 Suplemento precio por barra de luces DIN11030.
•	 Kit de protección cuchillos para el transporte.
•	 ISOBUS y ProVision Visual compatibles 4.0.
•	 ISOBUS y ProActive parámetros de funcionamiento com-

patibles 4.0.
•	 Ajuste hidráulico barra de nivelación.
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OPTIONALS
ACCESSOIRES

SONDERAUSRÜSTUNG
OPTIONALS

OPTIONAL



REGOLAZIONE MECCANICA
Mechanical adjustment • Réglage mécaniques
Mechanischer Einstellung • Regulación mecánica

STANDARD

MARTINETTI IDRAULICI + BARRA LIVELLATRICE
Hydraulic jacks + Levelling bar • Vérins hydraulique + Barre niveleuse • 
Hydraulische zylinder + Stabwaage • Cilindro hidràulico + Barra niveladora

OPTIONAL

SISTEMA FLOTTANTE IDRAULICO
Hydraulic floating system
Système flotante hydraulique
Pendelde Wannen hydraulisch
Sistema flotante hydraulico

OPTIONAL

SISTEMA FLOTTANTE MECCANICO
Mechanic floating system
Système flotante mécanique
Pendelde Wannen mechanisch
Sistema flotante mecánico

STANDARD

SISTEMA FLOTTANTE
FLOATING SYSTEM • SYSTÈME FLOTTANTE • WANNENSYSTEM • SISTEMA FLOTANTE

ANCORA ROMPITRACCIA RIGIDA
Rigid track eradicator
Efface-trace fixation boulonnée.
Spurlockerer
Eliminador de rastro rigido

OPTIONAL

ANCORE ROMPITRACCIA
TRACK ERADICATORS • EFFACE-TRACE • SPURLOCKERER • ELIMINADOR DE RASTRO

BARRA LUCI POSTERIORE
REAR LIGHTS • DISPOSITIF D’ECLAIRAGE • BELEUCHTUNG • DISPOSITIVO DE ALUMBRADO

ANCORA A PERNI
Track eradicators with bolt
Efface-trace fixation goupillee.
Spurlockerer mit Bolzenverstellung
Eliminador de rastro

OPTIONAL

ANCORA NO STOP
No-Stop track eradicators
Efface-trace non-stop.
No-Stop gefederte Spurlockerer
Eliminador de rastro

OPTIONAL

KIT LUCI STANDARD
Standard lighting kit
Kit d’éclairage standard
Seriemässige Beleuchtung
Kit de luces estándar

STANDARD

BARRA FANALI DIN 1103
DIN 11030 light bar
Barre des signalisation DIN 1103
Beleuchtung DIN 11030
Barra de luces DIN 11030

OPTIONAL

SISTEMA ISOBUS
ISOBUS SYSTEM • SYSTÈME ISOBUS • SYSTEM ISOBUS • SISTEMA ISOBUS

OPTIONAL

REGOLAZIONE RULLI
ROLLERS ADJUSTMENT • RÈGLAGE ROULEAUX • WALZENVERSTELLUNG • AJUSTE RODILLOS



Via Antonio Labriola, 2 - 37054 Nogara (VR) Italy
Tel.: (+39) 0442 537411

E-mail: info@demetraagri.com
www.demetraagri.com

I dati tecnici, le caratteristiche e le illustrazioni sono indicative e non impegnano il costruttore.
Technical specifications, features and illustrations are not binding for the manifacturer.

Les données techniques, les caractéristiques et les illustrations sont indicatives et alles n’engagement pas le constructeur. 
Technische daten, eigenschaften und bilder sind nicht für den hersteller verbindlich.

Los datos tecnicos, las caracteristicas y las ilustraciónes son indicativas y no vinculan el constructor.

Follow Us

P24F
HP RPM KG RPM n° cm cm

Ø500 Ø550 Ø450 Ø500 Ø525
(163)

Ø525
(273)

400 140 - 240 1000 2040 2510 2570 2280 2420 2240 2290 1” 3/8 Z6 320 32 30 A 400 - B 250

500 160 - 240 1000 2260 2870 2920 2540 2700 2590 2670 1” 3/8 Z6 320 40 30 A 496 - B 250

600 180 -240 1000 2470 3180 3250 2800 2970 2860 2940 1” 3/8 Z6 320 48 30 A 592 - B 250

pdf • pto • zpw • tdf 1000 rpm

13 22 320 Standad
14 21 361 Optional

15 20 406 Optional

STDSTD


